
PikietaŜ       Powierzchnia Powierzchnia średnia Odległość      Objetość

Wykop Nasyp Wykop Nasyp Wykop Nasyp

m2 m2 m2 m2 m m3 m3

10500 0,308 0,000 0,00
10600 0,120 0,050 0,2140 0,0250 100,0 21,40 2,50
10700 0,005 0,260 0,0625 0,1550 100,0 6,25 15,50
10801 0,153 0,023 0,0790 0,1415 101,3 8,00 14,33
10900 0,085 0,045 0,1190 0,0340 98,7 11,75 3,36
11000 0,210 0,032 0,1475 0,0385 100,0 14,75 3,85
11100 0,472 0,010 0,3410 0,0210 100,0 34,10 2,10
11200 1,240 0,000 0,8560 0,0050 100,0 85,60 0,50
11238 0,249 0,010 0,7445 0,0050 38,0 28,29 0,19
11300 0,131 0,104 0,1900 0,0570 62,0 11,78 3,53
11400 0,000 0,160 0,0655 0,1320 100,0 6,55 13,20
11500 0,403 0,081 0,2015 0,1205 100,0 20,15 12,05
11600 0,673 0,020 0,5380 0,0505 100,0 53,80 5,05
11652 0,293 0,335 0,4830 0,1775 52,0 25,12 9,23
11700 0,160 0,055 0,2265 0,1950 48,0 10,87 9,36
11800 0,744 0,017 0,4520 0,0360 100,0 45,20 3,60
11847 0,780 0,007 0,7620 0,0120 47,0 35,81 0,56
11900 0,268 0,074 0,5240 0,0405 53,0 27,77 2,15
12000 0,000 0,083 0,1340 0,0785 100,0 13,40 7,85
12100 0,000 0,124 0,0000 0,1035 100,0 0,00 10,35
12200 0,462 0,026 0,2310 0,0750 100,0 23,10 7,50
12300 0,180 0,074 0,3210 0,0500 100,0 32,10 5,00
12379 0,000 0,063 0,0900 0,0685 78,9 7,10 5,40
12423 0,383 0,082 0,1915 0,0725 44,1 8,45 3,20
12500 0,430 0,014 0,4065 0,0480 77,0 31,30 3,70
12600 0,446 0,012 0,4380 0,0130 100,0 43,80 1,30
12700 0,404 0,007 0,4250 0,0095 100,0 42,50 0,95
12800 0,210 0,069 0,3070 0,0380 100,0 30,70 3,80
12900 0,492 0,013 0,3510 0,0410 100,0 35,10 4,10
12991 0,341 0,019 0,4165 0,0160 91,0 37,90 1,46
13100 0,156 0,070 0,2485 0,0445 109,0 27,09 4,85
13200 0,108 0,034 0,1320 0,0520 100,0 13,20 5,20
13300 0,028 0,138 0,0680 0,0860 100,0 6,80 8,60
13362 0,170 0,041 0,0990 0,0895 62,0 6,14 5,55
13410 0,000 0,213 0,0850 0,1270 48,0 4,08 6,10
13500 0,173 0,029 0,0865 0,1210 90,0 7,79 10,89
13600 0,263 0,045 0,2180 0,0370 100,0 21,80 3,70
13700 0,505 0,027 0,3840 0,0360 100,0 38,40 3,60
13773 0,258 0,057 0,3815 0,0420 73,0 27,85 3,07
13800 0,000 0,129 0,1290 0,0930 27,0 3,48 2,51
13900 0,374 0,076 0,1870 0,1025 100,0 18,70 10,25
14000 0,237 0,098 0,3055 0,0870 100,0 30,55 8,70
14100 0,419 0,030 0,3280 0,0640 100,0 32,80 6,40
14200 0,440 0,027 0,4295 0,0285 100,0 42,95 2,85
14300 0,145 0,028 0,2925 0,0275 100,0 29,25 2,75
14380 1,042 0,000 0,5935 0,0140 79,5 47,21 1,11
14413 0,623 0,008 0,8325 0,0040 33,5 27,85 0,13
14493 0,534 0,030 0,5785 0,0190 80,0 46,28 1,52
14600 0,499 0,040 0,5165 0,0350 107,0 55,27 3,75
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14700 0,243 0,113 0,3710 0,0765 100,0 37,10 7,65
14800 0,313 0,107 0,2780 0,1100 100,0 27,80 11,00
14900 0,720 0,031 0,5165 0,0690 100,0 51,65 6,90
15000 0,242 0,085 0,4810 0,0580 100,0 48,10 5,80
15100 0,093 0,175 0,1675 0,1300 100,0 16,75 13,00
15200 0,168 0,028 0,1305 0,1015 100,0 13,05 10,15
15300 0,351 0,078 0,2595 0,0530 100,0 25,95 5,30
15400 0,345 0,028 0,3480 0,0530 100,0 34,80 5,30
15428 0,435 0,021 0,3900 0,0245 28,0 10,92 0,69
15500 0,349 0,034 0,3920 0,0275 72,0 28,22 1,98
15540 0,169 0,151 0,2590 0,0925 40,0 10,36 3,70
15600 0,466 0,052 0,3175 0,1015 60,0 19,05 6,09
15700 0,182 0,065 0,3240 0,0585 100,0 32,40 5,85
15800 0,162 0,009 0,1720 0,0370 100,0 17,20 3,70
15824 0,337 0,000 0,2495 0,0045 24,0 5,99 0,11
15900 0,192 0,000 0,2645 0,0000 76,0 20,10 0,00
16000 0,000 0,000 0,0960 0,0000 100,0 9,60 0,00
16100 0,257 0,000 0,1285 0,0000 100,0 12,85 0,00
16152 0,471 0,000 0,3640 0,0000 52,0 18,93 0,00
16200 0,000 0,000 0,2355 0,0000 48,0 11,30 0,00
16257 0,000 0,000 0,0000 0,0000 57,0 0,00 0,00
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